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$2,300

240 LAKEVIEW DR # 301, WESTON FL 33326
https://www.bravoregroup.com

FALL IN LOVE WITH THE RELAXING WATER VIEW THIS 3RD FLOOR
2/2 CORNER UNIT CONDO IN WESTON HAS TO OFFER. UNIT HAS
BEEN RENOVATED TO INCLUDE NEW STOVE, DISHWASHER, W/D,
WD FLOORING & BASEBOARDS, ENTIRE UNIT PAINTED NEUTRAL
COLOR, NEW SHELVING IN ALL CLOSETS, ALL LIGHT FIXTURES
UPDATED, OVERSIZED BALCONY HAS BEEN RE SCREENED.
PLENTY […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Rent

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Rent

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: BUILDING TEN OF RACQUET C

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1106 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: No Pool Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 2 months ago Original List Price: $2,300

Lease Term: 1 Year With Renewal Option DOM: 50

MLS ID: A11680971

Building Details
Stories: 3 StoriesTotal: 3

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned, Guest,
No Rv/Boats

Security Features: Key Card Entry

View: Lake Building Name: BUILDING TEN OF RACQUET C

Entry Level: 3

Amenities & Features
Patio & Porch Features: Porch/Balcony View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Pool Features: Community

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Blinds,
Verticals

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Central

Furnished: Unfurnished


